Product Data Sheet
SOL-GC-18-221
Galleria Classic Solid European Rustic Oak Flooring 18mm x 150mm
Natural UV Lacquered
Crafted from a single piece of finest European oak for that luxurious solid wood feel underfoot, this stunning floor showcases the
timeless beauty and majesty of traditional wood flooring at its very best.
Galleria Classic Solid European Rustic Oak Flooring 18mm x 150mm Natural UV Lacquered has an inviting organic oak tone and a
lively grain alive with knots and streaks. Sanded smooth for a clean, modern look and protected by a durable and lasting UV
lacquer that guards against stains, the random long-length planks measure between 400 and 2200mm, and are ideal for giving a
relaxed, welcoming look in any setting and helping to balance the proportions of longer rooms.
At 18mm thick, this is a truly premium product, promising decades of use. With a traditional tongue and groove joint, it can be
installed directly onto joists and can be glued down or laid floating. For that reason, installation of Galleria Classic Solid European
Rustic Oak Flooring 18mm x 150mm Natural UV Lacquered is best left to professionals.
Code: SOL-GC-18-221
Brand: Galleria Classic
Construction: Solid
Species: Oak
Grade: Rustic
Design: Plank
Surface: Smooth
Finish: UV Lacquer
Profile: Tongue & Groove
Edge profile: Bevelled on 4 sides
Top layer: N/A
Core: N/A
Thickness: 18mm
Width: 150mm
Length: 400-2200mm
Coverage per pack: 1.80m2
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
Residential: 20 Years
Commercial: N/A
Product Details Installation
Technical
Warranty
Fully-bonded: Yes
Nailed: Yes
Floated on underlay: No
Over underfloor heating: No
NB: Please ask for full warranty terms and conditions
Max side of sound knots: Acceptable without limit
Max size of broken knots: 85mm diameter
Sapwood: Acceptable on the edge up to 30mm
Filler & colour variation: Allowed
Small cracks: Acceptable up to 8mm wide & 600mm long
Inner bark: No
Origin of timber: Europe
Responsible certification: N/A
Janka hardness rating: 1360
© 2019. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited. At the
time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified correctly. The
company reserves the right to change the specifications of this product at any time
without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used in this technical data
sheet are for illustrative purposes only.
UK Flooring Direct
Unit 2 Logix Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BQ
Tel: 02476 012840  I  Fax: 02476 397828
ukflooringdirect.co.uk